
Pos 

 

A 

1 

 

O 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

U 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

133 

44 

411 

40 

39 

70 

100 

173 

90 

110 

73 

28 

101 

2 

16 

137 

63 

117 

Last Name 

VENDITTI 

TORCHIO 

PALUDI 

ROSSIGNOLI 

FERLINI 

POLONI 

REALE 

FORNASIERO 

DAL CAPPELLO 

POLZELLI 

BENSAADI 

GREGGI 

SEZZI 

SCANAVINO 

ROSBOCH 

GHELFI 

VERRI 

PAGANI 

MIRENDA 

First Name 

Alessio 

Alberto 

Marco 

Mauro 

Roberto 

Mauro Junior 

Fabio 

Luca 

Matteo 

Simone 

Daniele 

Francesco 

Cristiano Luigi 

Stefano 

Ezio 

Renzo 

Matteo 

Paolo 

Marco 

Class 

A 

O 

O 

O 

O 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

U 

Club 

Franco Mancini 2000 

Flying Riders Como 

Brothers Racing 

Dei Rapaci 

Paolo Tordi 

Boccett i Racing 

Vieri Racing 

Dei Rapaci 

Dei Rapaci 

Moto Club Monte Cucco Capranica 

Spoleto 

Vieri Racing 

2000 

M o to  C l u b  D e l  C a n a v es e  S a n  F ra n ce s co  A l  C a m p o  

M o to  C l u b  D e l  C a n a v es e  S a n  F ra n ce s co  A l  C a m p o  

2000 

2000 

2000 

Pellicorse 

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

11 

2 

Total Tm 

19:12.575 

18:13.756 

18:47.089 

19:18.134 

19:18.676 

18:25.806 

18:30.282 

18:40.504 

18:54.803 

19:04.629 

19:09.411 

19:19.883 

19:20.234 

19:20.526 

18:22.688 

18:52.266 

15:52.128 

3:10.712 

Diff 

33.333 

1:04.378 

1:04.920 

4.476 

14.698 

28.997 

38.823 

43.605 

54.077 

54.428 

54.720 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

33.333 

31.045 

0.542 

4.476 

10.222 

14.299 

9.826 

4.782 

10.472 

0.351 

0.292 

1 Lap 

29.578 

Best Tm 

1:20.691 

1:11.945 

1:13.741 

1:15.371 

1:15.783 

1:13.061 

1:13.179 

1:13.039 

1:13.456 

1:14.663 

1:15.238 

1:16.190 

1:16.300 

1:15.711 

1:17.704 

1:19.533 

1:14.555 

1:31.771 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.050 

Avg. Speed 

116,022 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.945 

Best Speed 

117,590 

Best Lap by 

133 - Alberto TORCHIO 

 

Printed: 29/04/2018 14.46.27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

OLD OPEN CUP 

Gara Old Open Cup 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:25:03 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 14:25 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


